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bivisien 1= OPEN — Sereich Resull

Singles Division 1: Open

Reg.
Place Number

Bowler Name

Lanes 1-24

City, State ZIP

Total

1 357
2 193
3 38
4 189
5 148
6 62
7 166
8 138
9 134
10 268
11 239
12 147
13 244
14 269
15 100
16 54
17 135
18 53
18 138
20 252
21 59
22 413
23 204
23 125
25 181
25 244
27 135
27 281
29 276
30 72
31 143
32 43
33 113
34 289
35 363
36 60
37 317
38 363
39 267
40 67

AARON CHILDREE
JOSH VOGEL

ASHLEY BEAVER
MIKE MOJZAK

DEAN WEIGEL
BERNARD JOHNSON JR
DANIEL FREEMAN
ALVIN ROYES

DARREL RATLIFF
CHRISLOTT

ALBERT DOBB

JOSH RONDINO
MICHAEL JOHNSON
DUSTIN BEARDEN
DERRICK PROULX
CHUCK MAHER

BRIAN WINGFIELD

NICK CONTRERAS
MARK CEBULSKI

BRAD TAYLOR
COURTNEY M. BENTLEY
ADONUS HUFFMAN
NICK GATEWOOD
DOUGLAS MARTIN
CASEY RAUSCHENBERG
SHELDON FRYE
DERRICK OGLESBY
ROBERT COOK

RICH KEEBLER

JOSH JOHNSON
JUSTIN GIBBONS
BRETT BEAM

KEVIN DOLER

TOREY GARRETT
KEITH CIPIELEWSKI
BERNARD JOHNSON SR
KEN JAROSZ

STAN SPROW

DAVE PAFFUMI

MATT BRANNAN

GERALDINE, AL 35974

)

ENTERPRISE, AL 36330

1

i

)

PITTSBURG, PA

1

APPLING, GA 70802

837
811
789
786
781
778
776
766
763
759
756
755
743
742
741
740
739
738
738
736
733
732
728
728
727
727
726
726
722
719
717
715
714
713
711
710
708
707
706
705
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Resulis 1= OFEN = Hendlicap Resulk
B Singles Division 1: Open
Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 357 AARON CHILDREE , 837 837
2 148 DEAN WEIGEL , 781 832
3 193 JOSH VOGEL , 811 811
4 38 ASHLEY BEAVER , 789 795
5 189 MIKE MOJZAK , 786 786
6 62 BERNARD JOHNSON JR , 778 778
7 166 DANIEL FREEMAN , 776 776
8 239 ALBERT DOBB , 756 774
9 125 DOUGLAS MARTIN , 728 773
10 138 ALVIN ROYES , 766 766
10 204 DAVID T. WEBB , 625 766
12 155 AUSTIN FOX , 665 764
13 134 DARREL RATLIFF , 763 763
14 268 CHRISLOTT , 759 759
15 48 GRAHAM SBRAVATI GREENVILLE, MS 38701 692 758
16 135 DERRICK OGLESBY , 726 756
17 147 JOSH RONDINO , 755 755
18 244 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 743 743
19 269 DUSTIN BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL 35974 742 742
20 100 DERRICK PROULX , 741 741
21 54 CHUCK MAHER , 740 740
22 135 BRIAN WINGFIELD , 739 739
23 53 NICK CONTRERAS , 738 738
23 138 MARK CEBULSKI , 738 738
25 60 BERNARD JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA 70802 710 737
25 204 DAVID O. WEBB , 575 737
27 107 LOGAN TUCKER MERIDIAN, MS 39301 682 736
27 252 BRAD TAYLOR , 736 736
29 59 COURTNEY M. BENTLEY , 733 733
30 413 ADONUS HUFFMAN , 732 732
31 255 ALEXIS M. HEMBREE , 673 730
32 204 NICK GATEWOOD ENTERPRISE, AL 36330 728 728
32 184 RICHARD BRAYBOY , 677 728
32 276 RICHKEEBLER PITTSBURG, PA 722 728
35 181 CASEY RAUSCHENBERG , 727 727
35 244 SHELDON FRYE , 727 727
37 281 ROBERT COOK , 726 726
38 278 WILLIE POLSTON , 647 725
38 281 FARLENDA M. GOINES , 509 725
40 317 KEN JAROSZz , 708 723
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2 = Sereich Resuilt
Ef Singles Division 2: Women
Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 241 ALEXIS HEMBREE ) 689
2 241 KASEY PARNELL s 685
3 286 TAMMY NELSON s 677
4 55 DARIAN MILLER s 673
4 432 GLORIA HILL , 673
6 73 DELOIS BISHOP , 672
7 70 MICHELE HELTON s 647
8 242 ELIZABETH POPE s 644
9 73 KEALEY W. HOLBERT s 642
10 288 FELICIA BAKER s 639
11 74 DEAN NAILS s 621
12 423 BILLENNA SPRATTLING ) 620
13 74 CARLA PERKINS RIVERDALE, GA 30274 618
14 288 KELLY MAY s 615
15 213 BRIDGETT JOHNSON s 612
16 73 LAVENUS CARTER s 611
17 286 MONICA . POPE WILLIS , 610
18 55 KIM MADDOX s 607
18 55 BAILEY HAYS s 607
20 111 DANA DOLLY HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 606
21 360 ROBINW. SOTO s 603
22 110 MORGAN BOLLHALTER s 599
22 196 HALEY SHIVES s 599
22 440 AYESHA WHITFIELD ) 599
25 243 JANET MILLIKIN s 597
26 21 CRYSTAL FORT s 589
26 365 TERESA ANDERSON s 589
28 213 VERITAS HAMLETT , 584
28 288 DARCIE BENHAM s 584
30 250 KAREN HORTON s 582
31 122 MARY BUCKLEY s 581
32 423 CANDACE RICHARDSON s 574
33 213 PAMELA SMITH s 571
34 111 SHANNON BAKER s 569
34 288 TOMARA HARROLD ) 569
36 74 LISA WASHINGTON ) 568
36 182 TASHA PETERSON s 568
38 324 ASHLEY COCHRAN s 567
39 111 MELISSA NOWELL s 566
40 288 ANGELABRITT 564
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fiolnament 2 =
Ef Singles Division 2: Women
Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 241 ALEXIS HEMBREE , 689 746
2 365 TERESA ANDERSON , 589 742
3 99 NIKKI FLORES , 556 739
3 73 TABITHA BISHOP , 478 739
5 55 BAILEY HAYS , 607 727
6 110 MORGAN BOLLHALTER , 599 713
6 122 MARY BUCKLEY , 581 713
8 242 ELIZABETH POPE , 644 707
9 74 CARLA PERKINS RIVERDALE, GA 30274 618 705
10 73 DELOIS BISHOP , 672 702
11 182 TASHA PETERSON , 568 700
12 97 SHELLEY RICH , 558 699
13 286 TAMMY NELSON , 677 698
14 241 KASEY PARNELL , 685 694
15 21 CRYSTAL FORT , 589 691
16 432 BERNADETTE WILLIAMS , 564 687
17 123 MICHELLE RAMSEY , 478 685
18 250 KAREN HORTON , 582 684
18 266 RACHELLE MCQUEEN , 498 684
20 39 ELAINE LITTLE , 479 683
21 213 PAMELA SMITH , 571 682
22 324 ASHLEY COCHRAN , 567 681
23 140 PATRISHA WASHINGTON , 448 679
24 288 KELLY MAY , 615 675
25 423 BILLENNA SPRATTLING , 620 674
26 55 DARIAN MILLER , 673 673
26 432 GLORIAHILL , 673 673
28 333 JACQUELINE POLK , 504 672
28 74 DEAN NAILS , 621 672
28 243 JANET MILLIKIN , 597 672
31 73 LAVENUS CARTER , 611 671
32 74 LISA WASHINGTON , 568 670
33 98 CHRISTINA PROULX , 531 669
33 99 TAMIPICKREN , 426 669
33 122 LAURA WASILEWSKI , 561 669
36 123 TRACIE SINGLETARY , 498 666
37 440 TIANNA NURSE , 502 664
38 265 ANNIE WALLS , 474 660
39 22 CHERYL DAWSON , 496 658
40 318 ABBEY WALLACE 521 656
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Divisien i: OPEN = Res Ul
* Doubles Division 1: Open
Reg.

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total
1 237 P.BLUNTN. FITZGERALD APOPKA, FL 32712 1563
2 113 M. BOLLHALTER/K. DOLER HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1470
3 267 D.PAFFUMIE. DEAL GERALDINE, AL 35974 1456
4 145 D.BELLINER/T. BELLINER LOGANVILLE, GA 1450
5 95 A. HUFFMAN/S. REAVES AUBURN, AL 1427
6 244 B.POPE/M. JOHNSON HAMPTON, GA 30228 1403
7 269 D.BEARDEN/. SMITH GERALDINE, AL 35974 1394
8 166 D.FREEMAN/R. MOORE FAIRBURN, GA 30213 1388
8 355 P. HOFFMAN/J. JOHANSEN DAPHNE, AL 36526 1388
10 356 A. FIALA/M. WEBBER MOBILE, AL 1386
11 363 B. OWEN-CIPIELEWSK/S. SPROW LAKELAND, FL 33813 1384
12 245 C.CODY/D. GODFREY HAMPTON, GA 30228 1383
13 113 M. MALDONADO/J. LEATHEM HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1371
14 134 J. RONDINO/D. RATLIFF LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 1369
15 62 B.JOHNSON JR/B. JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA 70802 1367
16 191 J. EIKER/P. PASCHACK LAKELAND, FL 1360
17 59 B.JOHNSON JR/J. JOHNSON APPLING, GA 70802 1354
18 134 L. STARLING/J. COBB LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 1351
18 369 C.DAVIS/L. WASHINGTON WETUMPKA, AL 36093 1351
20 356 D.COOPER/A. COOPER MOBILE, AL 1348
21 134 E.LANGDON/. SMITH LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 1335
22 193 J. SPARKS/J. VOGEL LAKELAND, FL 1333
23 38 A.BEAVER/J. TAYLOR MIDLAND, GA 31820 1331
24 424 A HUNTER III/T. SPRATTLING HAMPTON, GA 30228 1330
25 208 R.JACKSON/V. SCANDRETT MARIETTA, GA 30064 1328
26 270 D.BEARDEN/C. BAKER GERALDINE, AL 35974 1327
27 224 T.SEYMOUR/M. DANIELS PEARL RIVER, LA 70452 1326
28 221 R.MILLER/D. KELLAR PEARL RIVER, LA 70452 1323
29 444 T.EDMONDS/T. EDMONDS , 1319
30 367 A.CHATMON/M. GOWDY WETUMPKA, AL 36093 1317
31 43 A.VILLANUEVA/J. INNIS SUWANEE, GA 30024 1314
32 321 D.DUPREE IID. DUPREE FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1310
33 54 C.MAHER/C. MAHER HOOVER, AL 35216 1309
34 94 F.HARDKE/B. MULLEN , 1305
35 89 J. WILSON/D. BRASFIELD TUSCALOOSA, AL 1304
36 115 C.BROWN/MW. CREECH HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1302
36 289 D.HEMANES/A. LENARD DECATUR, GA 30032 1302
38 429 M.CHARLES/C. LOCKETT MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 1301
39 357 W. NEWMAN/A. CHILDREE MOBILE, AL 1298
40 368 S.HOLMES/C. DAVIS WETUMPKA, AL 36093 1297
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* Doubles Division 1: Open
Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 237 P.BLUNT/V. FITZGERALD APOPKA, FL 32712 1563 1563
2 444 T.EDMONDS/T. EDMONDS , 1319 1508
3 145 D.BELLINER/T. BELLINER LOGANVILLE, GA 1450 1477
4 113 M. BOLLHALTER/K. DOLER HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1470 1470
5 267 D.PAFFUMI/E. DEAL GERALDINE, AL 35974 1456 1456
6 113 M. MALDONADO/J. LEATHEM HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1371 1440
7 95 A. HUFFMAN/S. REAVES AUBURN, AL 1427 1427
8 363 B. OWEN-CIPIELEWSK/S. SPROW LAKELAND, FL 33813 1384 1417
9 148 M. WEIGEL/D. WEIGEL LOGANVILLE, GA 1210 1411
10 354 Y.EDMOND/T. EDMONDS MERIDIAN, MS 39307 1189 1408
11 244 B.POPE/M. JOHNSON HAMPTON, GA 30228 1403 1403
12 62 B.JOHNSON JR/B. JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA 70802 1367 1394
12 269 D.BEARDEN/. SMITH GERALDINE, AL 35974 1394 1394
14 204 D.WEBB/D. WEBB ENTERPRISE, AL 36330 1090 1393
15 166 D.FREEMAN/R. MOORE FAIRBURN, GA 30213 1388 1388
15 355 P. HOFFMAN/J. JOHANSEN DAPHNE, AL 36526 1388 1388
17 43 A. VILLANUEVA/J. INNIS SUWANEE, GA 30024 1314 1386
17 356 A. FIALA/M. WEBBER MOBILE, AL 1386 1386
19 50 M.AYCOCKI/T. CHILDRESS GREENVILLE, MS 38701 1102 1384
19 257 S.HAMEED/U. HAMEED SAINT MATTHEWS, SC 29135 1150 1384
21 245 C.CODY/D. GODFREY HAMPTON, GA 30228 1383 1383
22 310 E.DANIELS/L. HALL FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1268 1376
23 232 G.BROWNING/H. HAMMOND TUSCALOOSA, AL 35405 1139 1373
24 134 J. RONDINO/D. RATLIFF LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 1369 1369
25 94 F.HARDKE/B. MULLEN , 1305 1368
25 279 L.HOBBS/M. HOBBS MORELAND, GA 30259 1092 1368
27 373 N. JOHNSON/L. MALONE COLUMBUS, MS 39705 1274 1367
28 236 R.CAMPANELLO/D. MIGHTY APOPKA, FL 32712 1198 1363
29 191 J. EIKER/P. PASCHACK LAKELAND, FL 1360 1360
30 353 D. COLEMAN/J. HAWTHORNE HEPHZIBAH, GA 30815 1293 1359
31 46 T.CHANG/K. VECHART SUWANEE, GA 30024 1142 1358
32 47 J. LAMBERT/T. KENNEDY SUWANEE, GA 30024 1144 1354
32 59 B.JOHNSON JR/J. JOHNSON APPLING, GA 70802 1354 1354
34 317 A.ROGERS/M. HEMESATH FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1136 1352
35 134 L. STARLING/J. COBB LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 1351 1351
35 369 C.DAVIS/L. WASHINGTON WETUMPKA, AL 36093 1351 1351
37 115 C.BROWN/MW. CREECH HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1302 1350
37 221 R.MILLER/D. KELLAR PEARL RIVER, LA 70452 1323 1350
39 180 M. FLEISCHACKER/S. SANFORD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311 1280 1349
39 429 M. CHARLES/C. LOCKETT MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 1301 1349
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“4*" Doubles Division 2: Women
Reg.
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total
1 241 A.HEMBREE/K. PARNELL HAMPTON, GA 30228 1322
2 97 S.RICH/S. PLEDGER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1317
3 243 S. DANFORTH/K. PARNELL HAMPTON, GA 30228 1316
4 55 B.HAYS/D. MILLER HOOVER, AL 35216 1314
5 111 D.DOLLY/M. LEATHEM HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1272
6 288 K. MAY/F. BAKER DECATUR, GA 30032 1234
7 242 E.POPE/N. COLLIER HAMPTON, GA 30228 1227
8 70 S. MACVAUGH/M. HELTON PENSACOLA, FL 32526 1219
9 288 A.BRITT/D. BENHAM DECATUR, GA 30032 1150
10 98 C. PROULX/M. QUANDT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1143
11 423 B. SPRATTLING/E. GLENN-WILLIAMS HAMPTON, GA 30228 1140
12 243 L.CROM/J. COLLIER HAMPTON, GA 30228 1139
13 213 P.SMITH/N. HAMLETT BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 1138
14 55 A. HENDERSON/K. MADDOX HOOVER, AL 35216 1126
15 73 P.HUNTER/D. BISHOP RIVERDALE, GA 30274 1118
16 243 N.NELSON/J. MILLIKIN HAMPTON, GA 30228 1115
17 286 D.STERLING/T. NELSON DECATUR, GA 30032 1107
18 196 H.SHIVES/R. A LAKELAND, FL 1102
18 288 T.MOTON/T. HARROLD DECATUR, GA 30032 1102
20 365 L. MCCURRY/A.BROWN PERKINGSTON, MS 39573 1098
21 440 A.WHITFIELD/Y. WHITFIELD MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 1093
22 110 M. KREN/S. BROWN HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1089
23 22 E.DEBARDELEBEN/S. JONES BIRMINGHAM, AL 1086
24 122 T.FISH/C. MARTIN CANTENMENT, FL 32533 1080
25 432 B. WILLIAMS/C. BOLLING MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 1079
26 110 M. BOLLHALTER/S. SOUZA HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1076
27 360 T.WEBBER/R.SOTO MOBILE, AL 1070
27 423 A.JONES/C. RICHARDSON HAMPTON, GA 30228 1070
29 213 C. DAWSON/R. JOHNSON BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 1067
30 73 L.CARTER/K. HOLBERT RIVERDALE, GA 30274 1062
30 74 L. WASHINGTON/C. PARKER RIVERDALE, GA 30274 1062
30 432 G. HILL/V. HARPER MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 1062
33 111 M. NOWELL/S. BAKER HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1054
34 324 A. COCHRAN/M. EWING FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1053
35 213 C. MCARTHUR/B. JOHNSON BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 1044
36 99 A. GRAY/IN. FLORES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1033
37 1 J. ARCHER/K. WOMACK DORA, AL 1031
38 55 D. WALLING/K. BRADDOCK HOOVER, AL 35216 1027
38 243 D. NEIDLE/N. THOMASON HAMPTON, GA 30228 1027
40 122 M. HOWARD/S. SMUCKER CANTENMENT, FL 32533 1026

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert DDI 2021
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“4*" Doubles Division 2: Women
Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 97 S.RICH/S. PLEDGER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1317 1515
2 55 B.HAYS/D. MILLER HOOVER, AL 35216 1314 1434
3 243 S. DANFORTH/K. PARNELL HAMPTON, GA 30228 1316 1427
4 123 M. RAMSEY/D. JOHNSON CANTENMENT, FL 32533 964 1405
5 243 L.CROM/J. COLLIER HAMPTON, GA 30228 1139 1391
6 241 A HEMBREE/K. PARNELL HAMPTON, GA 30228 1322 1388
7 242 E.POPE/). COLLIER HAMPTON, GA 30228 1227 1347
8 243 N. NELSON/J. MILLIKIN HAMPTON, GA 30228 1115 1340
9 99 A. GRAY/N. FLORES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1033 1339
10 213 C. DAWSON/R. JOHNSON BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 1067 1337
11 318 N. FLORES/A. WALLACE FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1013 1331
11 324 R.BRADBERRY/J. FENSTEMACHER FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 917 1331
13 111 D.DOLLY/M. LEATHEM HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1272 1329
14 440 T.NURSE/C. EVANS MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 1008 1320
15 98 C.PROULX/M. QUANDT MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1143 1317
16 122 T.FISH/C. MARTIN CANTENMENT, FL 32533 1080 1305
17 39 K. DAVIDSON/T. MUNN MIDLAND, GA 31820 923 1301
18 262 B.COLEMAN/S. CARTER NTERPRISE, AL 36330 1006 1300
19 110 M. BOLLHALTER/S. SOUZA HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1076 1298
20 213 P.SMITHN. HAMLETT BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 1138 1297
21 288 K. MAY/F. BAKER DECATUR, GA 30032 1234 1294
22 22 E.DEBARDELEBEN/S. JONES BIRMINGHAM, AL 1086 1293
23 365 R.CUTIE/T. ANDERSON PERKINGSTON, MS 39573 917 1289
24 70 S. MACVAUGH/M. HELTON PENSACOLA, FL 32526 1219 1288
24 266 R.MCQUEEN/R. ANNALORO CARRIERE, MS 39426 1018 1288
26 140 C.CLARK/M. SLAUSON STOCKBRIDGE, GA 30281 908 1286
27 436 B. MOOREN. MILES MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 933 1284
27 266 G.PRATTINI/T. LARSON CARRIERE, MS 39426 945 1284
29 73 P.HUNTER/D. BISHOP RIVERDALE, GA 30274 1118 1283
29 432 B. WILLIAMS/C. BOLLING MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 1079 1283
31 182 A. MORGAN/K. ALSUP TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311 961 1276
32 127 S. JENNINGS/C. HARVEY DALEVILLE, AL 36322 989 1274
33 97 A.HAYES/S. LEUGERS MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 852 1272
33 110 M. KREN/S. BROWN HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1089 1272
35 55 A. HENDERSON/K. MADDOX HOOVER, AL 35216 1126 1267
36 21 A.PURIFOY/R. POLLNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL 924 1266
37 243 D. NEIDLE/NV. THOMASON HAMPTON, GA 30228 1027 1261
37 288 T.MOTON/T. HARROLD DECATUR, GA 30032 1102 1261
39 324 A. COCHRAN/M. EWING FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1053 1260
40 122 L. WASILEWSKI/M. BUCKLEY CANTENMENT, FL 32533 1019 1259
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Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 62 TEAM SPORT - FLINT APPLING, GA 70802 3467
2 269 IS THIS YOUR SCOOTER? GERALDINE, AL 35974 3426
3 192 HALF TON OF FUN 6 LAKELAND, FL 3400
4 146 S.S.T.4 LOGANVILLE, GA 3323
5 267 LYON ADVENTURES GERALDINE, AL 35974 3314
6 274 WE GOT RICHARD VANCLEAVE, MS 39565 3291
7 194 HALF TON OF FUN 8 LAKELAND, FL 3278
8 283 2 RACHEL'S BIGHEADS VANCLEAVE, MS 39565 3265
9 134 CLASSIER ACT LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 3254
10 145 S.S.T.3 LOGANVILLE, GA 3240
10 289 ELITE SPORTS ATLANTA DECATUR, GA 30032 3240
12 95 POCKET POUNDERS AUBURN, AL 3237
13 270 BHPS DEAL'S GARAGE LOC GERALDINE, AL 35974 3213
14 271 CROWN AND PINEAPPLE GERALDINE, AL 35974 3210
15 92 7 DANNY & DJ'S PRO SHO TUSCALOOSA, AL 3209
16 160 4 THE BOWLING CAROUSEL MOBILE, AL 36693 3202
17 225 LOGO STORE PEARL RIVER, LA 70452 3200
18 230 KING'S COURT OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 3198
19 424 TEAMBXP 1 HAMPTON, GA 30228 3195
20 425 TEAM BXP 2 HAMPTON, GA 30228 3193
20 367 DO YOUR JOB WETUMPKA, AL 36093 3193
22 229 STILL KINDEL LANES 4 MARIANNA, FL 3186
23 427 TEAM BXP 4 HAMPTON, GA 30228 3182
24 321 FWBB MOURNING WOOD FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3180
25 307 STRIKERZ SMASHMOUTH FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3168
26 137 2 CLASS ACT LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 3166
26 181 3 THE CUTTING EDGE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311 3166
28 90 5DANNY & DJ'S PRO SHO TUSCALOOSA, AL 3162
29 205 STILL HERE FT WALTON BEACH, FL 3161
30 115 FIRE BALLERS HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 3160
31 136 2CLASSIER ACT LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 3152
32 252 STRIKE FORCE HAMPTON, GA 30228 3144
33 350 PINPALS 3 IRVINGTON, AL 36544 3143
34 43 THE FLAMING FLAMINGOS SUWANEE, GA 30024 3139
34 445 STRIKE IT RICH DAPHNE, AL 36526 3139
36 273 2 TAPPED AGAIN IRVINGTON, AL 36544 3138
37 72 YULEE STRIKERS JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 3133
38 277 HEREFOR THE BEER GREENVILLE, AL 36037 3129
39 211 3 COAST TO COAST FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32547 3128
40 86 1 DANNY & DJ'S PRO SHO TUSCALOOSA, AL 3126
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& Teams Division 1: Open
Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 62 TEAM SPORT - FLINT APPLING, GA 70802 3467 3494
2 269 IS THIS YOUR SCOOTER? GERALDINE, AL 35974 3426 3426
3 146 S.S.T.4 LOGANVILLE, GA 3323 3401
4 192 HALF TON OF FUN 6 LAKELAND, FL 3400 3400
5 7 7HAUN CONTRACTOR DORA, AL 2261 3380
6 274 WE GOT RICHARD VANCLEAVE, MS 39565 3291 3318
6 50 3 HARMONY FEC GREENVILLE, MS 38701 2712 3318
6 289 ELITE SPORTS ATLANTA DECATUR, GA 30032 3240 3318
9 267 LYON ADVENTURES GERALDINE, AL 35974 3314 3314
10 72 YULEE STRIKERS JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218 3133 3304
11 145 S.S.T.3 LOGANVILLE, GA 3240 3282
11 95 POCKET POUNDERS AUBURN, AL 3237 3282
13 225 LOGO STORE PEARL RIVER, LA 70452 3200 3281
14 194 HALF TON OF FUN 8 LAKELAND, FL 3278 3278
15 148 S.S.T.6 LOGANVILLE, GA 3070 3271
16 283 2 RACHEL'S BIGHEADS VANCLEAVE, MS 39565 3265 3265
17 230 KING'S COURT OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 3198 3264
17 277 HERE FOR THE BEER GREENVILLE, AL 36037 3129 3264
17 233 Team #233 OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 39564 2487 3264
20 420 Team #420 ENTERPRISE, AL 36330 2950 3262
21 229 STILL KINDEL LANES 4 MARIANNA, FL 3186 3261
22 134 CLASSIER ACT LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 3254 3254
23 164 THE STRUGGLERS MCCOMB, MS 39648 2064 3243
24 339 FWBB HIGH ROLLERS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2926 3238
25 427 TEAM BXP 4 HAMPTON, GA 30228 3182 3233
26 137 2 CLASS ACT LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 3166 3232
27 445 STRIKE IT RICH DAPHNE, AL 36526 3139 3226
28 115 FIRE BALLERS HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 3160 3223
28 367 DO YOUR JOB WETUMPKA, AL 36093 3193 3223
30 128 BALL BUSTERS DALEVILLE, AL 36322 2892 3222
31 254 X-MEN# HAMPTON, GA 30228 3093 3219
32 90 5 DANNY & DJ'S PRO SHO TUSCALOOSA, AL 3162 3216
33 270 BHPS DEAL'S GARAGE LOC GERALDINE, AL 35974 3213 3213
34 271 CROWN AND PINEAPPLE GERALDINE, AL 35974 3210 3210
35 205 STILL HERE FT WALTON BEACH, FL 3161 3209
35 61 TEAM SPORT - KAT APPLING, GA 70802 2753 3209
35 92 7 DANNY & DJ'S PRO SHO TUSCALOOSA, AL 3209 3209
38 160 4 THE BOWLING CAROUSEL MOBILE, AL 36693 3202 3202
39 43 THE FLAMING FLAMINGOS SUWANEE, GA 30024 3139 3199
40 310 FWBB HAMBONES FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3021 3198
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Reg.

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 213 1 MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 2924
2 249 TENINTHEPIT HAMPTON, GA 30228 2868
3 241 LOUD & ROWDY HAMPTON, GA 30228 2829
4 423 LADIES TEAM BXP HAMPTON, GA 30228 2826
5 111 HYNOTIC ROLLERS HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 2781
6 306 BELLS WITH BALLS OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 39564 2777
7 323 FWBB DAMMIT DOLLS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2698
8 286 FLAVA GEORGIA STYLE DECATUR, GA 30032 2651
9 55 BAILEY'S BOWLERS HOOVER, AL 35216 2648
10 242 LIVIN ON A SPARE HAMPTON, GA 30228 2636
11 196 HALF TON OF FUN 10 LAKELAND, FL 2628
12 79 7 RUFF & READY RIVERDALE, GA 30274 2626
13 22 2BIG TYMER SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2603
14 287 YES WE ARE ATL DECATUR, GA 30032 2575
15 217 5MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 2574
16 324 FWBB SASSY STRIKERZ FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2567
17 248 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL HAMPTON, GA 30228 2564
18 28 5BIG TYMER SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2561
19 74 2 RUFF & READY RIVERDALE, GA 30274 2552
20 432 STRIKE-A-HOLICS MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 2550
21 78 6 RUFF & READY RIVERDALE, GA 30274 2549
22 296 CLUTCHING MY PEARLS DECATUR, GA 30032 2541
23 73 1RUFF & READY RIVERDALE, GA 30274 2539
24 243 SPARE ME HAMPTON, GA 30228 2538
25 122 PANHANDLE POWER CANTENMENT, FL 32533 2515
26 266 Team #266 CARRIERE, MS 39426 2504
27 29 6BIG TYMER SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2494
27 265 PARABOLAS HAMMOND, LA 70401 2494
29 440 2 CONSIDER IT DONE MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 2485
30 288 GEORGIA FINEST DECATUR, GA 30032 2481
31 297 PEARLS & CHUCKS DECATUR, GA 30032 2449
32 433 3 CONSIDER IT DONE MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 2400
33 21 1BIG TYMER SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2380
34 110 FIRED UP LADIES HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 2377
35 250 LUCKY LADIES HAMPTON, GA 30228 2369
36 365 Team #365 PERKINGSTON, MS 39573 2335
37 97 1EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 2334
38 123 SASSY LADIES CANTENMENT, FL 32533 2328
39 361 THE GERIATRIC YOUNGUNS LUCEDALE, MS 39452 2314
40 298 DIAMONDS & PEARLS DECATUR, GA 30032 2296
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Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 249 TENINTHEPIT HAMPTON, GA 30228 2868 3249
2 324 FWBB SASSY STRIKERZ FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2567 3242
3 123 SASSY LADIES CANTENMENT, FL 32533 2328 3234
4 213 1 MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 2924 3230
5 241 LOUD & ROWDY HAMPTON, GA 30228 2829 3192
6 323 FWBB DAMMIT DOLLS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2698 3190
7 243 SPARE ME HAMPTON, GA 30228 2538 3189
8 266 Team #266 CARRIERE, MS 39426 2504 3167
9 265 PARABOLAS HAMMOND, LA 70401 2494 3163
10 242 LIVIN ON A SPARE HAMPTON, GA 30228 2636 3161
11 22 2BIG TYMER SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2603 3158
12 29 6BIG TYMER SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2494 3151
13 309 STRIKERZ RUNAWAYS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2189 3137
14 423 LADIES TEAM BXP HAMPTON, GA 30228 2826 3105
15 364 THE LUCKY ONES OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 39564 1835 3080
16 122 PANHANDLE POWER CANTENMENT, FL 32533 2515 3076
17 306 BELLS WITH BALLS OCEAN SPRINGS, MS 39564 2777 3068
18 55 BAILEY'S BOWLERS HOOVER, AL 35216 2648 3056
19 97 1EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 2334 3051
20 248 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL HAMPTON, GA 30228 2564 3050
21 262 PINK PEARLS NTERPRISE, AL 36330 2255 3047
22 111 HYNOTIC ROLLERS HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 2781 3045
23 105 THEPINUPS ENTERPRISE, AL 36330 2150 3044
24 40 PIN CRUSHERS MIDLAND, GA 31820 2196 3039
25 73 1 RUFF & READY RIVERDALE, GA 30274 2539 3037
26 333 FWBB PIN PALS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2000 3032
27 98 2 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 2275 3031
28 432 STRIKE-A-HOLICS MONTGOMERY, AL 36116 2550 3030
29 110 FIRED UP LADIES HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 2377 3025
30 79 7 RUFF & READY RIVERDALE, GA 30274 2626 3022
31 21 1BIG TYMER SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2380 3016
32 39 GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA 31820 2100 3012
32 196 HALF TON OF FUN 10 LAKELAND, FL 2628 3012
32 217 5MAGIC CITY BALLERS BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204 2574 3012
35 20 20 HAUN CONTRACTOR DORA, AL 2047 3010
36 365 Team #365 PERKINGSTON, MS 39573 2335 3004
37 286 FLAVA GEORGIA STYLE DECATUR, GA 30032 2651 3002
38 287 YES WE ARE ATL DECATUR, GA 30032 2575 2998
39 99 3 EMERALD COAST LADIES MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 2132 2993
39 78 6 RUFF & READY RIVERDALE, GA 30274 2549 2993
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&% HDCP AE Division 1: Open

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 369 LAWRENCE WASHINGTON , 2229 2229

2 148 DEAN WEIGEL , 2060 2213

3 357 AARON CHILDREE , 2203 2203

4 308 JOHN HANEKE , 1850 2201

5 72 JOSH JOHNSON , 2191 2191

6 192 TERRANCE REEVES , 2188 2188

7 204 DAVID WEBB , 1763 2186

8 134 DARREL RATLIFF , 2168 2168

9 76 JEROME CARITHERS , 1864 2143

10 113 KEVIN DOLER , 2133 2133
11 143 JUSTIN GIBBONS , 2132 2132
12 269 DUSTIN BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL 35974 2127 2127
13 145 TOM BELLINER , 2125 2125
14 193 JOSH VOGEL , 2118 2118
14 276 RICHKEEBLER PITTSBURG, PA 2100 2118
14 363 STAN SPROW , 2118 2118
17 189 MIKE MOJZAK , 2117 2117
18 163 PAUL WATKINS , 1502 2114
19 100 DERRICK PROULX , 2105 2105
20 43 BRETT BEAM , 2102 2102
20 125 DOUGLAS MARTIN , 1967 2102
22 166 DANIEL FREEMAN , 2101 2101
23 237 VICTORIA FITZGERALD , 2097 2097
24 67 MATT BRANNAN , 2093 2093
25 113 MAX MALDONADO , 1929 2091
26 60 BERNARD JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA 70802 2006 2087
27 116 ADAM JENNINGS , 1784 2081
28 124 DANIEL FISH , 1740 2073
29 267 DAVE PAFFUMI , 2070 2070
30 48 GRAHAM SBRAVATI GREENVILLE, MS 38701 1871 2069
31 244 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 2066 2066
32 113 MATTHEW BOLLHALTER , 2065 2065
33 434 MICHAEL COX , 1487 2063
34 245 DANNY GODFREY , 2062 2062
35 338 FRANK COPLAN , 2060 2060
36 153 RALPH AIRLINE , 1689 2058
37 87 TREY ROGERS , 2055 2055
37 279 MICHAEL HOBBS , 1686 2055
39 7 TOMMY RIDINGS , 1391 2048
39 151 LAURA MANTELL , 1427 2048
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 55 BAILEY HAYS , 1801 2161
2 123 MICHELLE RAMSEY , 1495 2116
3 97 SHELLEY RICH , 1665 2088
4 243 SHAWN DANFORTH , 1774 2080
5 241 KASEY PARNELL , 2034 2061
6 324 ROBIN BRADBERRY , 1357 2059
7 286 TAMMY NELSON , 1977 2040
8 99 NIKKI FLORES , 1490 2039
9 241 ALEXIS HEMBREE , 1867 2038
10 242 ELIZABETH POPE , 1837 2026
11 365 TERESA ANDERSON , 1552 2011
12 309 SARAH PEACOCK , 1622 2009
13 242 KAREN FLUERY , 1592 2006
14 123 DORIS JOHNSON , 1284 1986
15 74 CARLA PERKINS RIVERDALE, GA 30274 1714 1975
15 432 BERNADETTE WILLIAMS , 1606 1975
17 122 CAROLE MARTIN , 1604 1973
18 243 NANCY NELSON , 1517 1967
19 213 PAMELA SMITH , 1633 1966
20 196 HALEY SHIVES , 1958 1958
20 213 VERITAS HAMLETT , 1814 1958
22 110 MORGAN BOLLHALTER , 1610 1952
23 432 CECEILA BOLLING , 1708 1951
24 243 JOAN COLLIER , 1698 1950
25 323 VERNIE BROWN , 1353 1947
26 122 LAURA WASILEWSKI , 1617 1941
27 73 KEALEY HOLBERT , 1904 1940
28 99 ALISON GRAY , 1570 1939
29 266 RACHELLE MCQUEEN , 1380 1938
30 23 FELECIA ORANGE , 1424 1937
30 110 MICHELE KREN , 1550 1937
32 333 DAWN BAKLE , 1161 1935
33 22 CHERYL DAWSON , 1442 1928
34 318 ABBEY WALLACE , 1521 1926
34 73 DELOIS BISHOP , 1836 1926
36 40 WENDY ESCO , 1367 1925
37 139 CHARLENE STEIN , 1095 1923
38 423 BILLENNA SPRATTLING , 1758 1920
38 266 GINA PRATTINI , 1389 1920
40 324 ASHLEY COCHRAN , 1576 1918
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 369 LAWRENCE WASHINGTON ) 2229
2 357 AARON CHILDREE s 2203
3 72 JOSH JOHNSON , 2191
4 192 TERRANCE REEVES s 2188
5 134 DARREL RATLIFF , 2168
6 113 KEVIN DOLER , 2133
7 143 JUSTIN GIBBONS s 2132
8 269 DUSTIN BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL 35974 2127
9 145 TOM BELLINER s 2125
10 193 JOSH VOGEL s 2118
10 363 STAN SPROW s 2118
12 189 MIKE MOJZAK ) 2117
13 100 DERRICK PROULX ) 2105
14 43 BRETT BEAM s 2102
15 166 DANIEL FREEMAN s 2101
16 276 RICHKEEBLER PITTSBURG, PA 2100
17 237 VICTORIA FITZGERALD , 2097
18 67 MATT BRANNAN s 2093
19 267 DAVE PAFFUMI s 2070
20 244 MICHAEL JOHNSON s 2066
21 113 MATTHEW BOLLHALTER s 2065
22 245 DANNY GODFREY s 2062
23 148 DEAN WEIGEL s 2060
23 338 FRANK COPLAN ) 2060
25 87 TREY ROGERS s 2055
26 221 RICKY MILLER s 2036
27 424  ALVIN HUNTER Il s 2032
28 59 JONATHAN JOHNSON , 2031
29 191 JIMMY EIKER s 2026
29 425 GREG BLACKJR , 2026
29 244 BRYAN POPE s 2026
32 267 JERRY RICKARD s 2023
33 38 ASHLEY BEAVER s 2020
34 328 WILL HARRIS s 2019
35 67 DONNIE WEBB GREENVILLE, AL 36037 2015
35 145 PAUL MEYER ) 2015
37 56 BRIAN WINGFIELD s 2013
38 60 BERNARD JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA 70802 2006
39 89 BOB GAMBRELL s 2005
40 429 CRELAND LOCKETT 2001

1
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 241 KASEY PARNELL ) 2034
2 286 TAMMY NELSON s 1977
3 196 HALEY SHIVES s 1958
4 73 KEALEY HOLBERT s 1904
5 241 ALEXIS HEMBREE , 1867
6 432 GLORIA HILL , 1847
7 242 ELIZABETH POPE s 1837
8 73 DELOIS BISHOP s 1836
9 213 VERITAS HAMLETT s 1814
10 98 MISTY QUANDT s 1806
11 55 BAILEY HAYS s 1801
12 213 BRIDGETT JOHNSON ) 1783
12 288 DARCIE BENHAM ) 1783
14 286 MONICA POPE WILLIS s 1777
15 243 SHAWN DANFORTH s 1774
16 423 BILLENNA SPRATTLING s 1758
17 111 MICHELLE LEATHEM , 1757
18 111 DANA DOLLY HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1736
19 111 SHANNON BAKER s 1729
20 97 SUE PLEDGER s 1722
21 360 ROBIN SOTO s 1717
22 74 CARLA PERKINS RIVERDALE, GA 30274 1714
23 432 CECEILA BOLLING s 1708
24 55 KIM MADDOX ) 1699
25 243 JOAN COLLIER s 1698
26 423 ERIKA GLENN-WILLIAMS s 1697
27 365 ANGELA BROWN s 1678
28 440 AYESHA WHITFIELD , 1673
29 288 KELLY MAY s 1667
30 97 SHELLEY RICH s 1665
31 110 STACIBROWN s 1658
31 243 JANET MILLIKIN s 1658
33 111 MELISSA NOWELL s 1642
34 423 CANDACE RICHARDSON s 1638
35 74 DEAN NAILS ) 1634
36 213 PAMELA SMITH ) 1633
37 287 DEBBIE WALLER s 1629
38 73 LAVENUS CARTER s 1624
39 309 SARAH PEACOCK s 1622
40 243 VICKIE THOMASON HAMPTON, GA 30228 1621
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total
1 369 LAWRENCE WASHINGTON ) 2229
2 357 AARON CHILDREE s 2203
3 72 JOSH JOHNSON , 2191
4 192 TERRANCE REEVES s 2188
5 134 DARREL RATLIFF , 2168
6 113 KEVIN DOLER , 2133
7 143 JUSTIN GIBBONS s 2132
8 269 DUSTIN BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL 35974 2127
9 145 TOM BELLINER s 2125
10 193 JOSH VOGEL s 2118
10 363 STAN SPROW s 2118
12 189 MIKE MOJZAK ) 2117
13 100 DERRICK PROULX ) 2105
14 43 BRETT BEAM s 2102
15 276 RICHKEEBLER PITTSBURG, PA 2100
16 267 DAVE PAFFUMI s 2070
17 244 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 2066
18 113 MATTHEW BOLLHALTER s 2065
19 245 DANNY GODFREY s 2062
20 148 DEAN WEIGEL s 2060
20 338 FRANK COPLAN s 2060
22 87 TREY ROGERS s 2055
23 221 RICKY MILLER s 2036
24 424  ALVIN HUNTER Il ) 2032
25 59 JONATHAN JOHNSON s 2031
26 191 JIMMY EIKER s 2026
26 425 GREG BLACKJR s 2026
26 244 BRYAN POPE , 2026
29 267 JERRY RICKARD s 2023
30 328 WILL HARRIS s 2019
31 145 PAUL MEYER s 2015
32 56 BRIAN WINGFIELD s 2013
33 60 BERNARD JOHNSON SR APPLING, GA 70802 2006
34 89 BOB GAMBRELL s 2005
35 134 LESLIE STARLING ) 1997
36 59 BERNARD JOHNSON JR ) 1993
37 86 JAMES EDWARDS TUSCALOOSA, AL 1981
38 134 EDDIE LANGDON s 1980
38 425 CORY RICHARDSON s 1980
40 307 GREGORY HECKII 1976

1
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total
1 241 KASEY PARNELL ) 2034
2 73 KEALEY HOLBERT s 1904
3 241 ALEXIS HEMBREE s 1867
4 242 ELIZABETH POPE s 1837
5 73 DELOIS BISHOP , 1836
6 213 VERITAS HAMLETT , 1814
7 98 MISTY QUANDT s 1806
8 213 BRIDGETT JOHNSON s 1783
9 423 BILLENNA SPRATTLING s 1758
10 111 MICHELLE LEATHEM s 1757
11 111 DANA DOLLY HUNTSVILLE, AL 35802 1736
12 111 SHANNON BAKER ) 1729
13 97 SUE PLEDGER ) 1722
14 360 ROBIN SOTO s 1717
15 74 CARLA PERKINS RIVERDALE, GA 30274 1714
16 243 JOAN COLLIER s 1698
17 423 ERIKA GLENN-WILLIAMS , 1697
18 97 SHELLEY RICH s 1665
19 423 CANDACE RICHARDSON s 1638
20 74 DEAN NAILS s 1634
21 73 LAVENUS CARTER s 1624
22 243 VICKIE THOMASON HAMPTON, GA 30228 1621
23 365 LISA MCCURRY s 1615
24 265 BECKY WALLS ) 1612
25 324 MELISSA EWING s 1600
26 213 CASSANDRA MCARTHUR s 1599
27 423 GWEN BAIN s 1589
28 324 ASHLEY COCHRAN , 1576
29 242 JESSICA COLLIER s 1571
30 265 RACHEL BAUM s 1570
31 74 COOKIE PARKER s 1565
32 423 AUDRA JONES s 1548
33 318 ABBEY WALLACE s 1521
34 110 SUSAN SOUZzZA s 1518
35 324 HEATHER SWETT ) 1396
36 360 TYNA WEBBER ) 1093
37 360 SONYA SCHILLING s
37 360 PATRICIA MCCLANTOC )
37 376 PAT RUDZINSKY ENTERPRISE, AL 36330
37 415 SHEILA FOLKS COTTONDALE, AL 35453
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